## Polish American Historic Site Association, Inc.

Historic St. Albertus Church4231 St. Aubin, Detroit, MI 48207Our e-mail address is: <a href="mailto:albertus1884@gmail.com">albertus1884@gmail.com</a>Please note - Polish American Historic Site Association, Inc. (P.A.H.S.A.) is a 501(c) (3) organization and all<br/>donations are tax deductible.

## P.A.H.S.A. Membership Application

Name:	
Address:	
(number and street; apt. #; city; state; and zip code please)	
Telephone number (include area code):	
E-mail address:	
New member application? Renewal?	
Recent address change? Recent phone number change?	
How would you like to help our organization? Join as many committees as you like. Include any additional ideas in the b provided below the listing. We appreciate your input.	blank spaces
Maintenance (Carpentry, masonry, electrical, general repairs, cement work, roofing, etc.) Publicity (Contacting news media, posters and flyers, graphics)	
<b>Fundraising</b> (Direct appeals, developing literature, grant writing, etc.)	
Membership (Help grow our membership) Religious and cultural (Creating events and information relating to our Catholic, Polish-American heritage)	
Church cleaning	
Restoration (specific knowledge of restoration of artwork and historic buildings)	
Gardening (gardening, grounds keeping, etc.) Cooking	
St. Albertus Players – amateur theatrical group	
Skills and interests, comments, how you can help us, etc .:	

Annual membership \$ 15.00 Additional donation \$\_\_\_\_\_

Total amount \$\_\_\_\_\_

Return this application along with a check made out to P.A.H.S.A. to:

Polish American Historic Site Assn., Inc. 4231 St. Aubin Detroit, MI 48207

Polish American Historic Site Association, P.A.H.S.A., is open to all individuals regardless of age, nationality, ethnic background, sex, marital status, sexual preference, religion, or physical challenge. P.A.H.S.A. is the official caretaker of the complex of buildings that once made up St. Albertus Parish. This is with the full support of the Archdiocese of Detroit. In addition, P.A.H.S.A. is a member of the Polish American Congress. There is no other organization that is officially soliciting funds for renovation of St. Albertus Church. P.A.H.S.A. is a 501 (c) (3) organization and all donations are deductible to the full extent provided by law.